Features
• 5- and 8-port managed switches
• DIN rail or panel mount
• Redundant, dual DC power inputs
• Support for up to 2048 MAC
addresses
• SNMP agent v1 and v2
• Message filtering to stop multicast

Voltage Same as
Maximum current output 0.5 Amp
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
DRL-332-xxx Industrial 5-port Web man
DRL-350 Industrial 5-port Ethernet
DRL-362-xxx Industrial 8-port Web man
DRL-380 Industrial 8-port Ethernet
DRL-002 DB9 to RJ45 connector (c
Complete part numbers ending with xxx a
Industrial Ethernet Switch
To contact us: www.woodhead.com                                     Reference Number: DW2006178     Date Published: February 2007
North America: US + 1 800 225 7724 -Canada, +1 519 725 5136